24
LA
RG
E
FO
RM
AT
 T
ILE
S
TO
O
LS
raimondispa.com
1 42 85°(75°) 3
5°-10°
  Part No.   Description
Ø
FRESE
Ø
MAX
THICKNESS181U100 8024648068514 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 100 mm 4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U090 8024648068507 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 90 mm 3 1/2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U075 8024648068491 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 75 mm 3” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U070 8024648073525 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 70 mm 2 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U065 8024648073518 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 65 mm 2 9/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U060 8024648073501 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 60 mm 2 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U055 8024648076748 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 55 mm 2 3/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U050 8024648068484 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 50 mm 2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U045 8024648068477 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 45 mm 1 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U040 8024648073334 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 40 mm 1 5/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U035 8024648068460 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 35 mm 1 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U030 8024648076731 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 30 mm 1 3/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U025 8024648068453 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 25 mm 1” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U020 8024648068446 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 20 mm 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U012 8024648068439 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 12 mm 1/2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U010 8024648068422 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 10 mm 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U008 8024648068415 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 8 mm 5/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U006 8024648068408 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 6 mm 1/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U100 181U090 181U075 181U050 181U045 181U035 181U025
181U020 181U010181U012 181U008 181U006
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
“HUMID USE” 鑽孔器
•  用於在瓷器，大理石，單和雙燒瓷磚，花崗岩，大理石等上切
孔。
•  也適合在薄瓷磚上切孔（3-5mm 1/8” -3/16”）
•  “潮濕使用”。 將水滴到要打孔的地方。
•  將其應用在無繩或標準電鑽（800-2500 RPM）上並進行開孔。
•  超級耐用。
•  最大瓷磚厚度：22mm（7/8”）
•  提供Ø，從6mm（1/4“）到100mm（4”）。
•  軸附件Ø10 mm（3/8”）。